
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MINECRAFT	MODDING	-	YSWS	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $100.75
2025-08-07 www.gamivo.com txn_nEHpErK -$91.08 $9.67
2025-08-26 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_yXHVZZP $600.00 $609.67
2025-08-27 www.gamivo.com txn_kWHPzKQ -$156.75 $452.92
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_lZHQ28d -$1.00 $451.92
2025-08-29 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_d7HaAWP $0.99 $452.91
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_66HO46K -$1.00 $451.91
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_8rHrWER $1.00 $452.91
2025-08-29 Grant	to	boop9 txn_rYHQdlm -$35.00 $417.91
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Issac	Liu txn_K9HZgkq -$35.00 $382.91
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Tileryr txn_78Hnp86 -$35.00 $347.91

WITHDRAWN:	$354.83.	DEPOSITED:	$601.99. $347.91

Minecraft	Modding	-	YSWS	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Minecraft	Modding	-	YSWS's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


